
Cana Elite (Online)
2022 IBDP 1 st Year Easter Course

Subject Lesson Date Price

Chinese A 

Language and 

Literature

(SL only)

15 Apr (Fri) 11:00-13:00

16 Apr (Sat) 10:00-12:00

17 Apr (Sun) 13:00-15:00

18 Apr (Mon) 11:00-13:00

$540 per 

hour

Chinese A 

Literature

(SL only)

4, 11 Apr (Mon) 11:00-13:00

6, 13 Apr (Wed) 11:00-13:00

Economics

4, 11 Apr (Mon) 13:00-15:00

7, *14 Apr (Thu) 14:00-16:00

8, *15 Apr (Fri) 11:00-13:00

Subject Lesson Date Price

English A 

Language and 

Literature

2, 9 Apr (Sat) 14:00-17:00

6, 13 Apr (Wed) 17:00-

20:00

$640 per 

hour

English A 

Literature

(Senior tutor)

2, 9 Apr (Sat) 16:00-18:00

3, 10 Apr (Sun) 16:00-18:00

7, 14 Apr (Thu) 16:00-18:00

$790 per 

hour

Sessions marked with * are for HL students ONLY

https://www.cognitoforms.com/CANAElite1/_2022EasterCourseRegistration


Cana Elite (Online)
2022 IBDP 1 st Year Easter Course

Subject Lesson Date Price

IB1 Mathematics AA

4, 11 Apr (Mon) 14:00-16:00

7, *14 Apr (Thu) 15:30-17:30

10 Apr (Sun) 10:00-12:00

*13 Apr (Wed) 11:00-13:00

$540 per hour

IB1 Mathematics AI

4, 11 Apr (Mon) 16:00-18:00

6 Apr (Wed) 14:30-16:30

10 Apr (Mon) 13:00-15:00

*13 Apr (Wed) 14:00-16:00

*14 Apr (Thu) 13:30-15:30

Sessions marked with * are for HL students ONLY

Sessions marked with * are for HL students ONLY

https://www.cognitoforms.com/CANAElite1/_2022EasterCourseRegistration
https://www.cognitoforms.com/CANAElite1/_2022EasterCourseRegistration


Subject Lesson Date Price

Biology
(Senior tutor)

4, 11 Apr (Mon) 16:00-18:00

7, *14 Apr (Thu) 11:00-13:00

8 Apr (Fri) 11:00-13:00

*13 Apr (Wed) 14:00-16:00

$690 per hour

Chemistry

6 Apr (Wed) 10:00-13:00

7 Apr (Thu) 10:00-13:00

12 Apr (Tue) 10:00-12:00

*14 Apr (Thu) 10:00-12:00

*15 Apr (Fri) 10:00-12:00
$540 per hour

Physics

2, 9 Apr (Sat)

11:00 – 13:00

3, 10, *17, *24 Apr (Sun)

Cana Elite (Online)
2022 IBDP 1 st Year Easter Course

Sessions marked with * are for HL students ONLY

https://www.cognitoforms.com/CANAElite1/_2022EasterCourseRegistration

